Millennia Sales

Year

Qtr
1997 Qtrl
1997 Qtrl
1997 Qtrl
1997 Qtrl
1997 Qtrl
1997 Qtrl
1997 Qtrl
1997 Qtrl
1997 Qtrl
1997 Qtrl
1997 Qtrl
1997 Qtrl

Region
Americas
Americas
Americas
Asia
Asia
Asia
Europe
Europe
Europe
Australia
Australia
Australia

1997 Forecast

Media
CD-ROM
Audio
Print
CD-ROM
CD-ROM
CD-ROM
CD-ROM
Audio
Print
CD-ROM
On-line
CD-ROM
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Product
Encyclopedia
Almanac
Atlas
Almanac
Travel Guide
Encyclopedia
Travel Guide
Almanac
Atlas
Atlas
Encyclopedia
Travel Guide

Units
385
753
432
452
723
428
865
876
165
753
165
428

Sales
84700
165660
95040
99440
159060
94160
190300
210200
90750
23128
11459
24545
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